Lees meer over de oplossing op roxtec.com
Roxtec RS Ex afdichting
met SL RS
Ex-geclassificeerde afdichting voor bevestiging door middel van lassen, voor een
enkele kabel of leiding.
De Roxtec Rs Ex met SL RS is een afdichting die is geclassificeerd voor Ex e- en Ex
tb-gebieden. De afdichting heeft een metalen buis en is ontworpen voor enkele kabels

RS 43 W Ex
AISI316/PRIMED
RS 100 W Ex AISI316
WOC/PRIMED
RS 25 W Ex
AISI316/AISI316
RS 100 W Ex AISI316
WOC/AISI316
RS 150 W Ex AISI316
WOC/PRIMED
RS 50 W Ex
AISI316/PRIMED
Titel Configuratie Afmetingen opening
Ø
Gewicht Art. nr.
RS 100 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 2.3 EXRSW1000002121
RS 25 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (3.6-12.0) 25 - 26 0.17 EXRSW0250002112
RS 125 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (66.0-98.0) 125 - 127 2.9 EXRSW0125102112
RS 150 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (93.0-119.0) 150 - 152 3.2 EXRSW0150102121
RS 100 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 2.2 EXRSW1000002112
RS 75 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (24.0-54.0) 75 - 77 1.5 EXRSW0750102121
RS 50 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (8.0-30.0) 50 - 52 0.9 EXRSW0500002121
RS 43 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (4.0-23.0) 43 - 45 0.6 EXRSW0430102121
RS 75 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (24.0-54.0) 75 - 77 1.5 EXRSW0750002112
RS 125 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (66.0-98.0) 125 - 127 3.2 EXRSW0125102121
RS 43 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (4.0-23.0) 43 - 45 0.6 EXRSW0430002112
RS 125 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 3.2 EXRSW1250002112
RS 125 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 3.2 EXRSW1250002121
RS 100 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (48.0-70.0) 100 - 102 2 EXRSW0100102112
RS 25 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (3.6-12.0) 25 - 26 0.24 EXRSW0250002121
RS 100 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (48.0-70.0) 100 - 102 2.3 EXRSW0100102121
RS 150 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (93.0-119.0) 150 - 152 3.2 EXRSW0150102112
RS 50 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (8.0-30.0) 50 - 52 0.9 EXRSW0500002112
The product information provided by Roxtec does not release the purchaser of the Roxtec system, or part thereof, from the obligation to independently determine the suitability of the products for
the intended process, installation and/or use.
Roxtec gives no guarantee for the Roxtec system or any part thereof and assumes no liability for any loss or damage whatsoever, whether direct, indirect, consequential, loss of profit or otherwise,
occurred or caused by the Roxtec systems or installations containing components not manufactured by an authorized manufacturer and/or occurred or caused by the use of the Roxtec system in a